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Well Analysis Corporation, Inc.
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7411' Pkr
7429' SSD
7444' Xover
7760' SSD
7795' XN
7819' Tail
8226' Plug

4.500" 7793'-8154'
Slotted: 7819'-8112'

SQZD Perfs:
6950'-7820'
Perforated:
7820'-7900'
7902'-8116'

Please Note: High pickup; well is deviated & had some asphaltine inside.

Aliso Canyon

Porter 69G

October 30, 2015

2782 PSI
77.090 BCF

2754 PSI
2754 PSI
2 Days

155 deg f.
None Observed

100 FPM
8226Ft. [Plug]

7780 PSI
446 Ft.

E. Rowles
Greg Mark

FILL OVER BOT T OM PERF.

LOGGING ENGINEER

WITNESSED BY

FLUID LEVEL
LOGGING SPEED

T OT AL DEPT H (PBT D)

T OT AL DEPT H LOGGED (PU)

FIELD PRESSURE
FIELD INVENTORY
TUBING PRESSURE
CASING PRESSURE

NUMBER OF DAYS SHUT  IN

BOT T OM T EMPERAT URE

Well Analysis Corp.

TEMPERATURE SURVEY
FIELD NAME
WELL NAME
SURVEY DATE


